DATE
9/13
9/20
9/26
10/3
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31

2015

5/6 Grade Football
Schedule
GAME TIME ARRIVAL TIME LOCATION
10:00 A.M 9:15AM Bucksport
10:00 A.M 9:15AM Newport
1:00 P.M 12:15P.M Pittsfleld
10:00 A.M 9:15AM Pittsfield
4:00 P.M 3:15P.M Houlton
11:00 A.M 10:15 A.M Pittsfield
12:00 P.M 11:1SAM MDI
1:00 P.M 12:15P.M Pittsfield

OPPONENT
Bucksport
Newport
Dexter
Dover

Houlton
Lincoln
MDI

Millonocket

*Coaches will provide away address at practice prior to games*

Coaches:

Will Cote 416-9613

Pat Steeves 416-6522

Chad Rodgers

Jason Bottenfield



